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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 18.559 $2.001 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SOPHIEFREYA BARROIS 20.105 $2.002 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

ROWEN OSWALD 22.172 $2.003 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

BRIELLE LADNER 23.943 $2.004

BRILEY BEHRNES 27.123 $2.005 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

BRYSON SCOTT 31.994 $2.006

JACKSON WILLIAMS 32.930 $2.007 1411 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 37.080 $2.008 12300 6

ANNABELLE QUINTINI 63.780 $2.009

GIA LEENDERS 75.587 $2.0010

RIVER LADNER 137.020 $2.0011

HARPER WILLIAMS 147.275 $2.0012 1410 6

BAYLEIGH SUMRALL 199.000 $2.0013

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 199.000 $2.0013 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RYNLEE BANKS 199.000 $2.0013

Page 1 of 15



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 3

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 14.966 $292.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

KATIE SHOWS 15.073 $219.002

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.094 $146.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.106 $73.004 98871

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2075 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2116 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.2957 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

LESLIE KENNEDY 15.3278 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

RIVER BOATMAJOR WELDON 15.3449 84897 6BRUCE   MS

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.41310 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.467 $250.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FOXYALEIGH JEAN 15.471 $187.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.474 $125.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 15.484 $62.004 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.4975 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MEGAN WATTS 15.4986 77169VANCLEAVE   MS

RANSOMLAUREN FORE 15.5277    

CARLEY JENKINS 15.5828 124787 6CENTREVILLE   MS

FERGIEANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.5879 104559 6BILOXI   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 15.61710 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.73811 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.75812 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.75913 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA LEE 15.77014 124785 6

KELSY JACKSON 15.78115 61367 4HOUMA   LA

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.78416 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.84717 114716 6GULFPORT   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.86618 69610 6KENNER   LA

BRAYLEE FORE 15.86719

LINDY LADNER 15.87920    

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.95521 115944

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.019 $208.001 122578 6
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FLIRTANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.037 $156.002 104559 6BILOXI   MS

KIMBERLY LADNER 16.056 $78.003

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 16.056 $78.003

TIFFANY JOHNSON 16.0715 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

SARAH ADAMS 16.0766 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELLA SCHMIDT 16.0917 101784   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0978 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.1799 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.18210 115944

MACI CREEKMORE 16.27311 104217 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.28612 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

BELLA RAEGAN FAZENDE 16.28813    

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.29614 82197 6AMITE   LA

LARUADE MR BRAHMCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.30015 116690 6

LARUADE GONE FOR A KISSCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.36516 116690 6

NEWPORT TALESJACI MILLS 16.38517

STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 16.39118 26122   MS

CAITLIN SHOWS 16.40619

HAILEY BROWN 16.41020

LAST TRIP TO RIOJESSICA PRICE 16.42621 31506 3MONTEGUT   LA

EVE LAUREN FORE 16.42822    

LARUADE HONEY GONECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.44723 116690 6

GABBY CHAISSON 16.45524 104178 6LORANGER   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.45825 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAITLIN CUEVAS 16.497 $166.001

SHANNON BARROIS 16.516 $124.002 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.517 $83.003 109670   

APRIL LEJEUNE 16.518 $41.004 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 16.5815 122578 6

LUCKY TOBE FAMOUSJESSICA PRICE 16.6176 31506 3MONTEGUT   LA

CUT ON EXCESSTAGYJACI MILLS 16.6217

HARLEE HANNA 16.6638 123715 6WALKER   LA

POWERBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.6709 115944

HANNAH SALTER 16.67810 123606 6LORANGER   LA

GRACIE SAIZAN 16.71611

REDDY JETNGODUSTIN ANGELLE 16.77412 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.82813 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.85614 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

KALEIGH UZEL 16.87615
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LIV CHISESI 16.94616

ANNAH HODA 16.95117 124268

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.981 $124.001 48433BILOXI   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.982 $93.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.984 $62.003 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ARWEN POYADOU 17.085 $31.004

VEGASJACI MILLS 17.1035

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.2016 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

LAURA CLARK 17.2177 112304   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.3248 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

LANEY PRICE 17.3799 107957 3MONTEGUT   LA

KIM CORE 17.41710 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

EMILY PREJEAN 17.41911 110386 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.49612 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.49813 116659 6

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.49914 82197 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.50115 121465 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.67716 124127 6

SAVANNA KRUEBBE 17.75117

J'ELLA LADNER 17.93518

BRYLEE VIARS 18.03719 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BREEZYJACI MILLS 18.33020

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.37121 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.52522 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SOCKSKAYTEN KNIGHT 19.08623 119822

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.14524 124123 6

CALLIENTEKAYTEN KNIGHT 20.14825 119822

KINLEY THRAS 21.16726 124153

GABRIELLE PENTON 21.88927 123987 6

BRODY HURST 22.15728

ALYSSA NORTHROP 23.67129

TYLER CRAWFORD 24.46030 124490 6

LACIE LANDRY 58.86931

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 914.78764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DUSTYRAEGAN FAZENDE 915.356   

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 915.48598871

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 915.633118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS
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ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 915.69364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.14772730 6ANGIE   LA

BUCK SKINMAJOR WELDON 916.48984897 6BRUCE   MS

BELLA WINTZ 916.508124795 6   

HANNA HODA 916.532124274

TRACY CASLER 916.57947260 6FOLSOM   LA

AVA NICHOLS 916.764119066

SANDRA MORALES 916.8605784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 917.165109659 6AMITE   LA

DONNA BERDINE 917.34161856 6KILN   MS

BRYNLEE SEALS 917.963

BABYBREA ELLWANGER 919.477109659 6AMITE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 919.670119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

TONI BULLOCK 921.777123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

WHEELSGABI SUMRALL 922.299

CAROLINE SPEAKS 999.000   

PAISLEY MILLER 999.000124746 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 999.000119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SKY DUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROSSANA DELFIERRO 999.000

EASY BRANDI KIRKLAND 999.000115944

BRESA BLAIR 999.000122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.207 $43.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.759 $36.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.9552 115944

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.1823 115944

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.296 $29.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.5172 109670   

POWERBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.6703 115944

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.981 $22.001 48433BILOXI   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.324 $14.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 17.4172 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4993 82197 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 914.78764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 915.69364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRACY CASLER 916.57947260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.8605784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KATIE SHOWS 15.073 $86.001

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.106 $58.002 98871

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.4133 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4674 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FOXYALEIGH JEAN 15.4715 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.847 $72.001 114716 6GULFPORT   MS

BRAYLEE FORE 15.867 $48.002

LINDY LADNER 15.8793    

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.0194 122578 6

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 16.0565

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.076 $58.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.097 $38.002 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.2863 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4554 104178 6LORANGER   LA

APRIL LEJEUNE 16.5185 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PUMPISABELLA FORE 16.581 $43.001 122578 6

HARLEE HANNA 16.663 $29.002 123715 6WALKER   LA

TAYLOR BOND 16.7123

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 16.7134 121465 6

GRACIE SAIZAN 16.7165

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8286 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LIV CHISESI 16.9467

ANNAH HODA 16.9518 124268

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9829 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.201 $29.001 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

AVA NICHOLS 17.224 $19.002 119066

EMILY PREJEAN 17.4193 110386 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4964 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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J'ELLA LADNER 17.9355

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.3716 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.5257 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SAVANNA KRUEBBE 18.5978

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.6919 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SOCKSKAYTEN KNIGHT 19.08610 119822

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.83011 124123 6

SOPHIEFREYA BARROIS 19.93712 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

CALLIENTEKAYTEN KNIGHT 20.14813 119822

PAISLEY MILLER 21.01514 124746 6

KINLEY THRAS 21.16715 124153

AUBREY SUTTON 21.60616 124127 6

TONI BULLOCK 22.23517 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 22.91518 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 915.48598871

HANNA HODA 916.532124274

BRYNLEE SEALS 917.963

ROSSANA DELFIERRO 918.705

WHEELSGABI SUMRALL 922.299

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 999.000123987 6

BRESA BLAIR 999.000122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 14.966 $63.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.295 $38.002 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

RIVER BOATMAJOR WELDON 15.344 $25.003 84897 6BRUCE   MS

MEGAN WATTS 15.4984 77169VANCLEAVE   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 15.6175 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSY JACKSON 15.7816 61367 4HOUMA   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.8667 69610 6KENNER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY LADNER 16.056 $38.001

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.179 $23.002 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.273 $15.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CAITLIN SHOWS 16.4064

HAILEY BROWN 16.4105

SHANNON BARROIS 16.5166 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.6787 123606 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ARWEN POYADOU 17.085 $25.001

LAURA CLARK 17.217 $15.002 112304   MS

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.498 $10.003 116659 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DUSTYRAEGAN FAZENDE 915.356   

BUCK SKINMAJOR WELDON 916.48984897 6BRUCE   MS

BELLA WINTZ 916.508124795 6   

CAROLINE SPEAKS 999.000   
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Big Bucks Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.106 $546.001 98871

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2072 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LESLIE KENNEDY 15.3273 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4674 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CARLEY JENKINS 15.5825 124787 6CENTREVILLE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.866 $494.001 69610 6KENNER   LA

LINDY LADNER 15.8792    

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 16.0563

KIMBERLY LADNER 16.0563

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0975 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESANGIE JEAN 914.78764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 915.48598871

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 915.69364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 14.9661 570612 6DESTREHAN   LA

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0942 470598 6ROBERT   LA

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2073 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.2954 276090 6FOLSOM   LA

LESLIE KENNEDY 15.3275 1114647 6COVINGTON   LA

RIVER BOATMAJOR WELDON 15.3446 84897 6BRUCE   MS
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4671 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4742 470598 6ROBERT   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 15.4843 3106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.4974 272730 6ANGIE   LA

CARLEY JENKINS 15.5825 1124787 6CENTREVILLE   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 15.6176 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.7387 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.7588 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.7599 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA LEE 15.77010 124785 6

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.84711 114716 6GULFPORT   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.0191 5122578 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.0762 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0973 3119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.1794 270612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2735 1104217 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.2866 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.2967 82197 6AMITE   LA

LARUADE MR BRAHMCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.3008 116690 6

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4559 104178 6LORANGER   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.45810 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 16.5161 5123979 6FOLSOM   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 16.5812 4122578 6

HARLEE HANNA 16.6633 3123715 6WALKER   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.6784 2123606 6LORANGER   LA

REDDY JETNGODUSTIN ANGELLE 16.7745 170598 6ROBERT   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8286 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.8567 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9821 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.9842 4118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.2013 3118531 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.3244 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 17.4175 149625 6FOLSOM   LA

EMILY PREJEAN 17.4196 110386 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4967 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.4988 116659 6

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4999 82197 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.50110 121465 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.67711 124127 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.37112 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.52513 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.14514 124123 6

GABRIELLE PENTON 21.88915 123987 6

TYLER CRAWFORD 24.46016 124490 6
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2071 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.7591 56094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.2961 582197 6AMITE   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.3241 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 17.4172 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 17.4993 382197 6AMITE   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4671 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.8472 4114716 6GULFPORT   MS
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.0191 5122578 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.0762 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0973 3119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.2864 2119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4555 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PUMPISABELLA FORE 16.5811 5122578 6

HARLEE HANNA 16.6632 4123715 6WALKER   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 16.7133 3121465 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8284 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9821 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.2012 4118531 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY PREJEAN 17.4193 3110386 6BELLE CHASSE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4961 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 18.3712 4123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.5253 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.6914 2119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.8305 1124123 6

SOPHIEFREYA BARROIS 19.9376 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 21.0157 124746 6

AUBREY SUTTON 21.6068 124127 6

TONI BULLOCK 22.2359 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 22.91510 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA
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